Datenblatt

Seapress-Bogen 45°
- Pressanschllsse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 0326

Artikel 453 893

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

fea9aeb863779f271b30c96d6fd282d9e4cel1aea

22
11 mm
34 mm
7149
124,32 cm?
CuNiFe
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